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DZPD3 DZPA1

APPLICATIONS
The Leviton DZPD3 is a Z-Wave enabled universal lamp module 
designed for use for most residential lighting applications. A 
large range of lighting loads are supported including dimmable 
LED and CFL, as well incandescent or halogen. The DZPD3 is 
fully compatible with the Wink Hub as well as all other certified 
Z-Wave enabled controllers, gateways, hubs, and security 
systems.  

The Leviton DZPA1 is a Z-Wave enabled universal appliance 
module designed for use for most residential lighting and 
motor applications. A large range of load types are supported 
including LED and CFL, incandescent, halogen and magnetic low 
voltage, electronic low voltage, fluorescent, and motor loads up 
to ½ horse power. The DZPA1 is fully compatible with the Wink 
Hub as well as all other certified Z-Wave enabled controllers, 
gateways, hubs, and security systems. 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 
n �Transient surge protection to IEC Level 4
n �ESD protection to IEC 1000 4-2 Level 4 to protect  

against damage
n �Indoor use 
n �Wireless communication between installed devices  

in system 
n �Green LED locator 
n �Z-Wave® compatible

Plug-in Lamp Dimming Module
n �300W LED/CFL Compatible Plug-In Dimming Lamp Module 

– Z-Wave compatible 
– 100W Dimmable LED/CFL 
– 300W Incandescent, Halogen 
– 120V 60HZ, neutral required 
– White 
– �Compatible with Z-Wave Network Wide Inclusion, Beaming 

and Security
n �Scene capable
n �Transient surge suppression built-in
n �Not for use with vizia rf+ systems

Plug-in Appliance Module
n �15A Plug-In Appliance Module 

– Z-Wave compatible 
– 5A LED/CFL 
– 15A Incandescent 
– 15A Low Voltage 
– 120V 60HZ 
– White 
– �Compatible with Z-Wave Network Wide Inclusion, Beaming 

and Security 
n �Scene capable
n �Transient surge suppression built-in
n �Not for use with vizia rf+ systems

SPECIFICATIONS
n �Operating Temperature: 0°F to 55°C
n �Non-Operating: -10ºC to 85ºC
n �Relative humidity: 20% to 90% (non-condensing)
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Decora Z-Wave Controls™



DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

DZPD3

DZPA1

Pl
ug

-in
 L

am
p 

an
d 

A
pp

lia
nc

e 
M

od
ul

es

Leviton Security & Automation 
4330 Michoud Blvd., New Orleans, Louisiana, 70129 • Telephone: 1-504-736-9810 •  Fax: 1-504-253-2954

Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. 
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747   Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005   Fax: 1-800-832-9538   www.leviton.com 
© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.

1.95 (44.5)

0.66 (16.8)

1.15 (29.2)

2.
97

(7
5.
3)

0.
47

(1
2.
0)

2.39 (60.6)

0.69 (17.5)

0.
43

(1
0.
8)

2.
97

(7
5.
3)

0.84 (21.3)

1.56 (39.5)

1.95 (44.5)

0.66 (16.8)

1.15 (29.2)

2.
97

(7
5.
3)

0.
47

(1
2.
0)

2.39 (60.6)

0.69 (17.5)

0.
43

(1
0.
8)

2.
97

(7
5.
3)

0.84 (21.3)

1.56 (39.5)



AGENCY STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE 
n �Complies with FCC Part 15, Class B
n �NOM Certified
n �Canada/USA CSA Certified (File #152105)
n �Z-Wave® Certified

WARRANTY INFORMATION 
n Five-Year Limited Warranty 
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION RATING COLOR

DZPD3 Scene Capable Plug-In Lamp Dimming Module 120VAC 60Hz
Incandescent, 300W, 2.5A
LED/CFL; 100W

White

DZPA1 Plug-in Appliance Module 120VAC 60Hz
Resistive, 1800W, 15A
Incandescent, 1800W, 15A
LED/CFL; 5A
Fluorescent, 1800W, 15A
Inductive, 1800VA, 15A
Motor, 1/2HP, 9.8A

White

Z-Wave is a registered trademark of Zensys Corporation.
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